
Nebraska EMS Instructor List

This is a list of EMS Educators that have given persmission to publish their information.  If you are an educator and would like to be on this list, contact Wendy Snodgrass at 
wendy.snodgrass@nebraska.gov  for a copy of the educator information and permission form.
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Don Adams Aurora 402-705-6035 djadams4657@gmail.com Par X X X X X X X X X X CCC

Adele Anderson Madison any 402-841-3333 adele@frontiernet.net Par X X X X X X X X X X X X

Mass casulty, add-ons, 
burns, head injuries, 

airway, sports injuries, 
water emerg NECC, CCC

Sandy Atkins Wayne 75 402-369-2482 sandyjim.atkins@gmail Par X X X X X X X X
Mike Bailey Ansley any 308-212-0250 baileymd44@gmail.com Par X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Ag/Sports/IC/Teamwork MPCC, CCC

Ann Marie Baker North Platte 100 308-520-9317 bakera@mpcc.edu Par X X X X X X X X X X X X X MPCC
Luke Ballmer Kearney any 305-627-1011 lukeballmer@gmail.com Par X X X X X X X X X X X X X CCC 
Christian Barth Lincoln 200 402-580-2166 cbarth0314@gmail.com Par X X X X X X X

Misty Belsky Gordon 150 402-322-3625 prairiedymund@hotmail.com EMT X X X X X
Domestic Violence, 
other

Cathy Blakenship Nebraska City neg 402-209-1400 cblankenship@nebraskacity.com Par X X X X X X X X X Creighton
Darcy Blow Minatare any 678-984-2961 askyranger@aol.com Par X X X X X X X X X X X X WNCC
Jacob Blunt Elmwood 75 402-802-0078 rescueblunt@yahoo.com Par X X X X X X X X X X X X Metro

Karen Bowlin Ogalla any 308-289-2745 bowlink@mpcc.edu EMT X X X X X X X X X MPCC
Austin Brake Omaha 100 402-871-9345 austinbrake@creighton.edu Par X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Creighton
Jerry Brungardt Norfolk any 402-640-5116 jbrungardt2001@hotmail.com Par X X X X X X X X X X X
Ben Burbridge Omaha any 402-707-4501 burbridgeben@gmail.com Par X X X X X X X X X X X Metro
Tami Carlson Omaha 50 402-980-3869 tamaralmeyers@gmail.com Par X X X X X X X X

Robin Darnall Harrisburg 100 308-631-2424 ems.edu911@gmail.com EMT X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Panhandle EMS 
Education

Jeff England Axtell 50 308-743-2121 jeffengland52@gmail.com EMT X X X X X CCC
Linda Fischer Orleans 60 308-920-2560 lsfisher68@yahoo.com EMT X X X X X X X X X X X X CCC
Marla Fletcher Elkhorn 50 402-709-9377 greenlifelnk@yahoo.com Par X X X X X X X X X X X OHSS
Nathan Flowers Gering 150 308-637-5135 nwflowers1@gmail.com EMT X X X X X X X X ICS/NIMS WNCC
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Duane Gage Fort Calhoun 402-468-5317 fc.dgage@gmail.com Par X X X X EPI

Dave Gifford II Gretna 150 402-510-2405 dave.gifford@midwestmedicaltransport.net Par X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

ICS/NIMS, PHTLS 
AMLS, NAEMT Safety, 
bariatric

DJ Glenn Mitchell 150 308-641-2440 fire_medic1168@yahoo.com Par X X X X X X X WNCC

Rebecca Graf Bellevue any 402-681-5080 rebagraf@gmail.com Par X X X X X X X X X X X X
PEPP , PALS, ACLS, 
PHTLS, IV, CEVO

Jeffrey Hays Diller 100 402-239-0055 jrhays421@gmail.com Par X X X X X X X
Arnold Higgins Lincoln 200 402-770-4919 arniehiggins@yahoo.com EMT X X X X X X X X SECC
Craig Jacobus Fremont 75 402-615-2889 links4life@msn.com Par X X X X X X X X ICS/NIMS
Mary Johnson Union neg 402-209-1699 goofygirl1959@gmail.com EMT X X X X X X X Creighton
Carol Jorgensen Elm Creek 308-440-4346 carol.jorgensen@nebraska.gov EMT X X Whatever topic is needed CCC
Brian Keene Grand Island 402-902-8678 bkeene8@yahoo.com Par X X X X X X X X X X
Steve Kelso Central City any 308-940-2645 swakk2000@gmail.com EMT X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X CCC-C, GI
Terry Klein Beaver City 60 308-991-0419 trryklein@yahoo.com EMT X X X X X X CCC
Brad Korth Pierce any 402-649-9925 bradkorth@me.com EMT X X X X X X X X X X X NECC, CCC
Jozef Kuehn Heartwell any 308-830-9079 jkuehn.ems@gmail.com Par X X X X X X X X X X X X ICS/NIMS,Triage/MCI CCC
Cory Levos Columbus any 402-366-0023 cory.levos@usa.net EMT X X X X X X X X X X X X X X CCC-C
Kyle Lingenfelter Columbus neg 402-992-0672 kylelingenfelter@cccneb.edu Par X X X X X X X X X X X CCC-C
Carol Linquist Syracuse 50 402-269-3448 clinquist@windstream.net Par X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Creighton

Brent Lottman Peru 150 402-872-6115 ncso9442@hotmail.com EMT X X X X X X SECC

Amy Santos Hastings neg 402-469-4646 amysantos@cccneb.edu Par X X X X X X X X X X X PHTLS, AMLS, GEMS CCC

Dave Morgan Alvo 50 402-781-2710 gypsidiver@aol.com Par X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
CPAP, water rescue, 
Ag injuries

Karen Morgan Alvo 50 402-781-2710 gypsibelle@aol.com EMT X X X X X X X

Enviro emerg, water 
resuce, IV, diabetic 
emerg
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Anthony Murphy Mitchell neg 308-631-0996 amurphy@scottsbluff.org EMT X X X X X X X WNCC
Robert Nelson Norfolk 75 402-649-5715 bnelson@ci.norfolk.ne.us Par X X X X X X X X X X ICS/NIMS NECC, CCC-C

Tim Nordstrom Grand Island any 402-875-3295 timjnordstrom@hotmail.com Par X X X X X X CCC

Curtis Olson Lincoln 150 402-853-1123 curtisolsonrn@gmail.com RN X X X X
Athletic Injuries, Stop 
the Bleed, Shock

Bryan Trauma 
Center

Polly Olson Chappell vary 308-874-4306 pollyolson@htomail.com EMT X X X X X X Transporting kids WNCC, MPCC

Dave Oswald Blair any 402-306-5337 daveoswald86@gmail.com Par X X Metro
Theresa Rippe Lincoln 20 theresa.rippe2@recross.org EMR X X X ARC
Karmen Rotherham Ewing 150 402-336-7288 karmen2182@hotmail.com Par X X X NECC

Sandra Schendt Nelson 75 402-621-0102 rsschendt@windstream.net EMT X X X X X X X X X X X X X Transporting kids CCC-Hastings

Marlys Schmidt Blue Hill any 402-461-0915 marlysschmidt_45@yahoo.com EMT X X X X X X X
Add-on modules, State 
required classes CCC-Hastings

Garry Steele Edgar any 402-224-4015 gsteele45@gmail.com EMT X X X X X X X X X State required CCC-Hastings

Sarah Strawn Bridgeport 60 308-279-2626 pinkwarmanddry@hotmail.com EMT X X X X X X X X X X Stress in EMS WNCC, RWMC

Loren Uden Hastings 200 402-469-4713 lhuden@yahoo.com EMT X X X X X X X

ICS/NIMS, 
triage/MCI, traffic 
incident mgt, 
communications CCC-Hastings

TJ Williams North Platte any 308-520-3365 tj@prioritymt.com Par X X X X X X X X X X X X MPCC
Lynn Wood Fremont any 402-650-9661 leood0930@msn.com Par X X X X X X
Stephanie Yost Crete 60 402-432-5450 smweis21@gmail.com Par X X X X Add-ons SECC

Bryan Young Bloomfield 70 402-640-2348 baldman62@gmail.com EMT X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
PEPP, Farm emerg, 
assessment, START NECC
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